
12th LARC Annual 
Festival of Trees

Holiday Displays & Silent Auction
Hosted and Held at Valerie Manor

1360 Torringford Street
Torrington, CT 06790

www.litchfieldarc.org      www.facebook.com/LARC.CT

Wednesday, November 27, 2013
through Sunday December 8, 2013 

(closed Thanksgiving) 
Suggested Donation: Adults $2.00, Children under 12 Free

Open to the Public. Come and Enjoy!

The Festival will be open daily Wednesday, November 27 
thru Saturday, December 7th from 1:00pm to 7:00pm and 

Sunday, December 8th from 1:00pm to 5:00pm.      
   (Auction Closes 5:00pm)

     
2013 SPECIAL EVENTS

		
Wednesday	 Nov. 27	 Milk and Cookies Night (5pm)
Friday	 Nov. 29	 Special Olympics Day (3pm)
Saturday	 Nov. 30	 Senior Citizens Day
Sunday	 Dec. 1	 Family Day
Monday	 Dec. 2	 LARC Appreciation Night (4pm)
Tuesday	 Dec. 3	 Grinch Night (6pm)
Wednesday	 Dec. 4	 Polar Express Night (6pm)
Thursday	 Dec. 5	 Make an Ornament Night (6pm)
Friday	 Dec. 6	 Santa Night (5pm)
Saturday	 Dec. 7	 Caroling Night (3pm)
Sunday 	 Dec. 8	 Closing Party (3-5pm)


